WESTELL .COMProviding Public Safety Solutions for Over 20 Years
Class A (700/800 MHz) Dual-Band
Public Safety BDAs
Page 1 of 2
General Information
Westell’s digital Class A Public Safety BDAs support 700/800 MHz
improving the quality of critical communications for first responders.
Our BDAs are an integral part of any NFPA complaint ERRCS

•	 Dry Contacts for fire panel connection
•	 Supports SNMP
•	 Web-Based GUI Ordering Information
CS33-734834-DNA Class A, 700/800 Public Safety, 80 dB gain,
2W per band, AC Power.
CS33-734834-DND Class A, 700/800 Public Safety, 80 dB gain,
2W per band, DC Power
CS33-734834-DNA-C Class A, 700/800 Public Safety, 80 dB gain,
2W per band, AC Power. For use in Canada
CS33-734834-DND-C Class A, 700/800 Public Safety, 80 dB gain,
2W per band, DC Power. For use in Canada
Supported Alarms
•	 Power Amplifier Status
•	 Power Supply Failure